

SB0268/864333/1

BY: Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 268, AS AMENDED

On page 4 of the Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee Amendments (SB0268/807172/1), in line 18 of Amendment No. 2, strike "**THE GREATER OF 7% OR \$10,000,000**" and substitute "**17%**".

On page 5 of the Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee Amendments, in Amendment No. 2, strike beginning with "**35%**" in line 1 down through "**2.**" in line 6; in line 6, strike "**50%**" and substitute "**85%**"; and in lines 15 and 21, strike "**3.**" and "**4.**", respectively, and substitute "**2.**" and "**3.**", respectively.